

Maiden Holdings, Ltd. to Release First Quarter 2023 Earnings on May 9, 2023

May 2, 2023

PEMBROKE, Bermuda--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 2, 2023-- Maiden Holdings, Ltd. ("Maiden") (NASDAQ: MHLD) announced it plans to release its first quarter 2023 financial results after the market closes on Tuesday, May 9, 2023. Maiden's results will be released by posting the news release to its web site and providing public notice of the availability of the earnings release.

About Maiden Holdings, Ltd.

Maiden Holdings, Ltd. is a Bermuda-based holding company formed in 2007. Maiden creates shareholder value by actively managing and allocating our assets and capital, including through ownership and management of businesses and assets mostly in the insurance and related financial services industries where we can leverage our deep knowledge of those markets. Maiden also provides a full range of legacy services to small insurance companies, particularly those in run-off or with blocks of reserves that are no longer core, working with clients to develop and implement finality solutions including acquiring entire companies.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230502006078/en/

FGS Global Maiden@fgsglobal.com

Source: Maiden Holdings, Ltd.